2013 IHSA Gymnastics Sectional Championships

Hosted by: Hoffman Estates (Conant)

Team

School

Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Roselle (Lake Park)
Schaumburg (H.S.)

Hoffman Estates (H.S.)

Elk Grove Village (E.G.)
Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden)
Bensenville (Fenton)

Park Ridge (Maine East)
Park Ridge (Maine South)

Totals

Floor
Ex.

26.500
26.350
22.550
20.800
22.750
19.850
23.250
21.300

5.100

Pommel

Horse

25.750
19.350
22.150
13.500
16.200
13.600
11.950
10.200

0.000

Rings

26.000
22.400
17.400
17.150
16.000
16.250
16.350
3.800
8.950

Vault

26.900
26.750
26.100
25.650
24.750
24.950
24.550
24.150

14.250

Parallel
Bars

27.250
22.200
18.900
21.600
19.400
18.050
16.050
13.100

4.650

Saturday May 4, 2013

Team

H.Bar ., Total

22.200 0.000 154.600
18.850 0.000 135.900
13.350 0.000 120.450
17.200 0.000 115.900
12.200 0.000 111.300
13.250 0.000 105.950
10.850 0.000 103.000
12.150 0.000 84.700
0.000 0.000 32.950



2013 IHSA Gymnastics Sectional Championships

Hosted by: Hoffman Estates (Conant) Saturday May 4, 2013
All - Around
Place Name Yr. School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total
1 Joe Mauk Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 9.250 8.800 9.250 9.150 9.900 7.500 53.850
2 Steve L Merena Jr. Elgin (H.S.) 9.000 8.150 8.100 9.050 9.400 8.500 52.200
3 Brian Reedy Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.500 8.450 8.100 8.850 8.650 8.350 50.900
4 Sam Flory Sr. Roselle (Lake Park)  9.150 8.850 7.450 9.050 8.250 6.650 49.400
5 Blake Rossdeutcher Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.100 8.500 7.350 8.800 8.700 6.350 47.800
6 Henry Clark Jr.  Niles (Northridge Prep) 8.300 6.850 7.750 7.450 7.700 7.150  45.200
7 Chris Avvisati Sr. Roselle (Lake Park)  8.650 5.100 6.950 9.050 7.150 7.200 44.100
8 Michael Rodriguez Sr.  Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.650 6.050 4.000 8.650 7.950 5.000 38.300
9 Elliot Lam Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.300 7.950 4.750 8.550 5.400 4.200 38.150
10 Andres Cueva Jr.  Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.400 3.850 4.700 8.650 5.850 6.300 36.750
11 Bartosz Widelak So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 5.200 3.300 5.000 8.350 7.250 5.900 35.000
12 Dakota Jones So. Roselle (Lake Park)  7.350 3.300 5.800 7.600 6.800 3.650 34.500
13 George Anderson S0. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 4.950 5.700 4.700 7.750 5.600 4.650 33.350
14 Oscar Garza So. Bensenville (Fenton) 8.700 4.000 4.000 8.800 3.600 3.900 33.000
15 Jay Baccay So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.600 3.600 4.550 7.900 5.400 3.400 31.450

16 Ritchel Balthazar Fr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6.900 3.000 3.800 7.800 3.950 3.550 29.000



2013 IHSA Gymnastics Sectional Championships

Hosted by: Hoffman Estates (Conant) Saturday May 4, 2013

Floor Exercise
PI. Name Yr. School Judge 1 Judge 2 Final Score
1 Joe Mauk Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 9.200 9.300 9.250
2 Sam Flory Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.200 9.100 9.150
3 Steve L Merena Jr. Elgin (H.S.) 9.100 8.900 9.000
4 Josh Hoppe Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.900 8.600 8.750
5 Oscar Garza So. Bensenville (Fenton)  8.600 8.800 8.700
6 Chris Avvisati Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.600 8.700 8.650
7 Shea Smiley So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.400 8.700 8.550
8 Brian Reedy Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.500 8.500 8.500
9 Henry Clark Jr. Niles (Northridge Prep) 8.300 8.300 8.300
10 Blake Rossdeutcher Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.000 8.200 8.100
11 Tavaris Fletcher SO0. Frankiin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 7.900 8.000 7.950
11 Kentu Sa-Vage Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.900 8.000 7.950
13 Andrew Wint Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 7.800 8.000 7.900
14 Anthony (A.J.) Hardin Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.700 8.000 7.850
15 Matthew Puppilo So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.600 7.700 7.650
16 Mat Sigler Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.600 7.200 7.400
16 Andres Cueva Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.400 7.400 7.400
18 Dakota Jones So. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.100 7.600 7.350
19 Elliot Lam Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.300 7.300 7.300
19 Ricardo Villalobos Sr. Bensenville (Fenton)  7.300 7.300 7.300
21 MJ Brazys Jr. Bensenville (Fenton) 7.100 7.400 7.250
22 Levi Parks So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.200 7.100 7.150
23 Jim Conley So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.000 7.200 7.100
23 Roman Cruz Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.000 7.200 7.100
25 Adan Galeana Jr. Bensenville (Fenton) 7.000 7.100 7.050
26 Jakub Nytko Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.900 7.100 7.000
27 Kyle Picchi Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.000 6.900 6.950
28 Ritchel Balthazar Fr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6.700 7.100 6.900
29 Anthony Halbisch Fr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.600 6.800 6.700
29 Brendan Gorvett So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.500 6.900 6.700
31 Michael Rodriguez Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 6.600 6.700 6.650
32 Jay Baccay So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.800 6.400 6.600
33 Tom Bartyzel So. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6.400 6.600 6.500
34 Long Nguyen Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6.100 6.400 6.250
35 Julio Ortiz So. Bensenville (Fenton) 6.100 6.100 6.100
36 Jake Reed Fr. Frankiin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 6.100 6.000 6.050
37 Care Rivera S0. Frankiin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 5.800 5.900 5.850
38 Bartosz Widelak So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 5.000 5.400 5.200
39 Jeremy Barkan Jr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 4.900 5.400 5.150
40 Brandon Lung Sr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 5.000 5.200 5.100
41 Erik Zurita S0. Frankiin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 5.000 5.100 5.050
42 George Anderson SO0. Frankiin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 4.800 5.100 4.950



2013 IHSA Gymnastics Sectional Championships

Hosted by: Hoffman Estates (Conant)

PI. Name

1 Sam Flory
2 Joe Mauk
3 Blake Rossdeutcher
4 Brian Reedy
5 Steve L Merena
6 Elliot Lam
7 Palak Patel
8 Tyler Wilkerson
9 Henry Clark
10 Nemi Shah
11 Yasuhiro Omura
12 Michael Rodriguez
13 Andrew Inacay
14 George Anderson
15 Chris Guinto
16 Alex Hernandez
17 Chris Avvisati
18 Paolo Cipriano
19 Alex Gonzalez
20 Abundio Soriano
21 Oscar Garza
22 Michael Szymanek
23 Andres Cueva
24 Bogdan Koval
25 Allan Tad-y
26 Kenji Omura
27 Alex Vilchez
27 Jay Baccay
27 David Sweeney
30 Kyle Picchi
30 MJ Brazys
32 Elio Earrez
32 Isaiah Pacheco
34 Zach Geneva
34 Martin Machnik
34 Dakota Jones
34 Bartosz Widelak

38 John-Paul Hernandez

38 Jonathan DeNicolo
40 Luke Hudson

40 Jeremy Balingit

42 Julio Ortiz

42 Ritchel Balthazar
44 Nathan Spero

Pommel
Yr.
Sr.
Sr.

Jr.

Sr.

Jr.

Sr.
Sr.
Sr.

Jr.

Sr.
Sr.
Sr.

Jr.

So.
So.

Fr.

Sr.
Sr.

Jr.

So.
So.

Jr.
Jr.

So.

Jr.

So.

Fr.

So.
So.

Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.

So.
So.

Jr.

So.
So.

Jr.

So.

Fr.
Fr.

School
Roselle (Lake Park)
Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Elgin (H.S.)
Schaumburg (H.S.)
Schaumburg (H.S.)
Schaumburg (H.S.)
Niles (Northridge Prep)
Elk Grove Village (E.G.)
Elk Grove Village (E.G.)
Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden)
Roselle (Lake Park)
Schaumburg (H.S.)
Roselle (Lake Park)
Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Bensenville (Fenton)
Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden)
Bensenville (Fenton)
Roselle (Lake Park)
Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
Elk Grove Village (E.G.)
Park Ridge (Maine East)
Elk Grove Village (E.G.)
Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden)
Elk Grove Village (E.G.)
Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
Schaumburg (H.S.)
Bensenville (Fenton)
Park Ridge (Maine East)
Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden)
Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden)
Roselle (Lake Park)
Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
Des Plaines (Maine West)
Bensenville (Fenton)
Des Plaines (Maine West)
Park Ridge (Maine East)
Bensenville (Fenton)
Park Ridge (Maine East)
Des Plaines (Maine West)

Horse

Judge 1 Judge 2

8.900
8.800
8.400
8.300
8.000
7.800
6.900
7.100
6.800
6.200
6.000
6.000
5.900
5.600
5.200
5.100
5.200
4.800
4.500
4.100
3.900
3.900
3.900
3.700
3.600
3.600
3.700
3.800
3.700
3.700
3.500
3.400
3.400
3.500
3.200
3.300
3.200
3.100
3.200
3.100
3.100
3.000
3.000
3.000

8.800
8.800
8.600
8.600
8.300
8.100
7.400
7.000
6.900
6.400
6.300
6.100
5.600
5.800
5.600
5.500
5.000
5.000
4.300
4.500
4.100
3.900
3.800
3.800
3.800
3.700
3.500
3.400
3.500
3.400
3.600
3.500
3.500
3.100
3.400
3.300
3.400
3.400
3.300
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
2.800

Saturday May 4, 2013

Final Score
8.850
8.800
8.500
8.450
8.150
7.950
7.150
7.050
6.850
6.300
6.150
6.050
5.750
5.700
5.400
5.300
5.100
4.900
4.400
4.300
4.000
3.900
3.850
3.750
3.700
3.650
3.600
3.600
3.600
3.550
3.550
3.450
3.450
3.300
3.300
3.300
3.300
3.250
3.250
3.050
3.050
3.000
3.000
2.900



2013 IHSA Gymnastics Sectional Championships

Hosted by: Hoffman Estates (Conant)

PI. Name

1 Joe Mauk
2 Brandon Metcalf
3 Steve L Merena
3 Brian Reedy
5 Michael Szymanek
6 Henry Clark
6 Ricardo Villalobos
6 Zachary Davis
9 Sam Flory
9 Alan Peralta
11 Blake Rossdeutcher
12 Yasuhiro Omura
13 Chris Avvisati
14 Mike Ruelas
15 Jonathan Gonzalez
16 Hazen Rice
17 Dakota Jones
18 Martin Machnik
18 Brandon Lung
20 Vince Salinas
20 Bartosz Widelak
22 Daniel Rose
23 Elliot Lam
24 George Anderson
24 Andres Cueva
26 Jay Baccay
27 Grant Senderak
27 MJ Brazys
29 Tom Valadez
30 Isaiah Pacheco
31 Andre Balseka
32 Adan Galeana
33 Oscar Garza
33 Michael Rodriguez
35 Alex Gonzalez
36 Ritchel Balthazar
37 Ethan Hartowicz
37 Charlie Schulze
39 Eugene Art
40 Jake Reed

Saturday May 4, 2013

Still Rings

Yr. School Judge 1 Judge 2 Final Score
Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 9.300 9.200 9.250
Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.700 8.600 8.650
Jr. Elgin (H.S.) 8.100 8.100 8.100
Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.200 8.000 8.100
Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.000 8.000 8.000
Jr. Niles (Northridge Prep) 7.700 7.800 7.750
Sr. Bensenville (Fenton)  7.500 8.000 7.750
Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.500 8.000 7.750
Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 7.600 7.300 7.450
Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.600 7.300 7.450
Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.400 7.300 7.350
Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.000 7.200 7.100
Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 6.900 7.000 6.950
Jr.  Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 6.300 6.300 6.300
So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.500 6.000 6.250
Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 6.200 6.100 6.150
So. Roselle (Lake Park) 5.800 5.800 5.800
Jr.  Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 5.200 5.300 5.250
Sr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 5.200 5.300 5.250
So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 4.800 5.200 5.000
So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 5.200 4.800 5.000
Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 4.600 5.100 4.850
Sr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 5.000 4.500 4.750
S0. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 4.800 4.600 4.700
Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 4.700 4.700 4.700
So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 4.800 4.300 4.550
Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 4.300 4.500 4.400
Jr. Bensenville (Fenton) 4.600 4.200 4.400
Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 4.500 4.200 4.350
Jr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 4.400 4.200 4.300
S0. Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 4.500 4.000 4.250
Jr. Bensenville (Fenton)  4.000 4.400 4.200
So. Bensenville (Fenton)  4.000 4.000 4.000
Sr. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 3.800 4.200 4.000
Jr. Bensenville (Fenton) 4.000 3.800 3.900
Fr. Park Ridge (Maine East) 3.800 3.800 3.800
Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 3.400 4.000 3.700
Sr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 3.400 4.000 3.700
So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 3.500 3.800 3.650

Fr. Frankiin Park-Northlake (Leyden) 3.000 3.200 3.100



2013 IHSA Gymnastics Sectional Championships

Hosted by: Hoffman Estates (Conant)

PI.
1 Joe Mauk
2 Steve L Merena
2 Chris Avvisati
2 Sam Flory
5 Mat Sigler
6 Tavaris Fletcher
6 Tom Valadez
6 Zachary Davis
9 Brian Reedy
10 Oscar Garza
10 Blake Rossdeutcher
12 Shea Smiley
12 Andres Cueva
12 Michael Rodriguez
15 Anthony (A.J.) Hardin
16 Elliot Lam
16 Andrew Wint
18 Bartosz Widelak
18 Josh Hoppe
20 Jake Reed
21 Nick Slavin
22 Kyle Picchi
23 Hazen Rice
24 MJ Brazys
25 Jakub Nytko
26 Jay Baccay
26 Anthony Halbisch
28 Joey Smiley
29 Ritchel Balthazar
29 Michael Montiel
31 George Anderson
31 Matthew Puppilo
31 Julio Ortiz
31 Jeremy Barkan
31 Long Nguyen
36 Erik Zurita
36 Ricardo Villalobos
38 Dakota Jones
39 Levi Parks
40 Charlie Schulze
41 Henry Clark
42 Jonathan DeNicolo
43 Brandon Lung
44 Nathan Spero
45 Care Rivera

Name

Yr.
Sr.

Jr.

Sr.
Sr.

Jr.

So.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
So.

Jr.

So.

Jr.

Sr.

Fr.

Sr.

Jr.

So.
Sr.

Fr.

Sr.

Jr.
Fr.
Jr.
Jr.

So.

Fr.

So.

Fr.

So.
So.
So.
So.

Jr.
Jr.

So.
Sr.
So.
So.
Sr.

Jr.

So.
Sr.

Fr.

So.

Vault
School
Hoffman Estates (Conant)

Elgin (H.S.)

Roselle (Lake Park)
Roselle (Lake Park)
Schaumburg (H.S.)
Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden)
Elk Grove Village (E.G.)
Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Bensenville (Fenton)
Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Roselle (Lake Park)
Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
Schaumburg (H.S.)
Schaumburg (H.S.)
Park Ridge (Maine East)
Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden)
Roselle (Lake Park)
Schaumburg (H.S.)
Schaumburg (H.S.)
Bensenville (Fenton)
Elk Grove Village (E.G.)
Elk Grove Village (E.G.)
Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
Park Ridge (Maine East)
Park Ridge (Maine East)
Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden)
Elk Grove Village (E.G.)
Bensenville (Fenton)
Park Ridge (Maine East)
Park Ridge (Maine East)
Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden)
Bensenville (Fenton)
Roselle (Lake Park)
Elk Grove Village (E.G.)
Park Ridge (Maine South)
Niles (Northridge Prep)
Bensenville (Fenton)
Park Ridge (Maine South)
Des Plaines (Maine West)
Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden)

Judge 1 Judge 2

9.100
9.000
9.000
9.000
9.000
8.900
8.900
9.000
8.900
8.700
8.700
8.700
8.700
8.600
8.600
8.500
8.600
8.300
8.300
8.200
8.100
8.000
8.200
8.100
8.000
7.900
8.000
7.900
7.800
7.700
7.800
7.700
7.900
7.700
7.600
7.800
7.800
7.500
7.500
7.400
7.400
7.300
6.800
6.000
3.200

9.200
9.100
9.100
9.100
8.900
8.900
8.900
8.800
8.800
8.900
8.900
8.600
8.600
8.700
8.600
8.600
8.500
8.400
8.400
8.400
8.400
8.300
7.900
7.900
7.900
7.900
7.800
7.800
7.800
7.900
7.700
7.800
7.600
7.800
7.900
7.600
7.600
7.700
7.600
7.600
7.500
7.500
6.700
5.500
3.100

Saturday May 4, 2013

Final Score
9.150
9.050
9.050
9.050
8.950
8.900
8.900
8.900
8.850
8.800
8.800
8.650
8.650
8.650
8.600
8.550
8.550
8.350
8.350
8.300
8.250
8.150
8.050
8.000
7.950
7.900
7.900
7.850
7.800
7.800
7.750
7.750
7.750
7.750
7.750
7.700
7.700
7.600
7.550
7.500
7.450
7.400
6.750
5.750
3.150



2013 IHSA Gymnastics Sectional Championships

Hosted by: Hoffman Estates (Conant)

PI. Name

1 Joe Mauk
2 Steve L Merena
3 Blake Rossdeutcher
4 Brian Reedy
5 Sam Flory
6 Michael Rodriguez
7 Henry Clark
8 Jason Bethea
9 Bartosz Widelak
10 Yasuhiro Omura
10 Chris Avvisati
10 Shane Fessenden
13 Brandon Metcalf
14 Ethan Hartowicz
15 Dakota Jones
16 Oscar Lopez
17 Brendan Gorvett
18 Jonathan Gonzalez
19 Andres Cueva
20 Mike Ruelas
21 George Anderson
21 Zach Geneva
23 Ricardo Villalobos
24 Alex Gonzalez
25 Elliot Lam
25 Jay Baccay
27 Grant Senderak
27 Andre Balseka
29 Kyle Picchi
30 John Kernes
31 Adan Galeana
32 Anthony Halbisch
33 Mike Mularczyk
34 Ben Stamate
35 Kevin Salinas
36 Chris Guinto
37 Hector Estrada
38 Ritchel Balthazar
39 Oscar Garza
40 Jonathan DeNicolo

Parallel
Yr.
Sr.

Jr.
Jr.

Sr.
Sr.
Sr.

Jr.

Sr.
So.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.

Jr.

So.
So.
So.
So.

Jr.
Jr.

So.

Jr.

Sr.

Jr.

Sr.
So.

Jr.

So.

Jr.

So.

Jr.
Fr.

Sr.

Fr.
Jr.

So.

Jr.
Fr.

So.
So.

School
Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Elgin (H.S.)
Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Roselle (Lake Park)
Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
Niles (Northridge Prep)
Schaumburg (H.S.)
Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
Elk Grove Village (E.G.)
Roselle (Lake Park)
Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Elk Grove Village (E.G.)
Roselle (Lake Park)
Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden)
Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
Schaumburg (H.S.)
Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden)
Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden)
Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden)
Bensenville (Fenton)
Bensenville (Fenton)
Schaumburg (H.S.)
Elk Grove Village (E.G.)
Schaumburg (H.S.)
Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden)
Schaumburg (H.S.)
Roselle (Lake Park)
Bensenville (Fenton)
Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
Park Ridge (Maine South)
Park Ridge (Maine East)
Park Ridge (Maine East)
Roselle (Lake Park)
Park Ridge (Maine East)
Park Ridge (Maine East)
Bensenville (Fenton)
Bensenville (Fenton)

Bars

Judge 1 Judge 2

9.900
9.400
8.800
8.700
8.100
8.200
7.800
7.700
7.500
7.300
7.200
7.300
7.000
6.900
7.000
6.900
6.500
6.200
6.000
5.900
5.600
5.600
5.500
5.700
5.200
5.200
5.600
5.500
5.000
5.000
5.300
5.300
4.700
4.400
4.500
4.200
4.000
3.800
3.700
3.000

9.900
9.400
8.600
8.600
8.400
7.700
7.600
7.300
7.000
7.000
7.100
7.000
7.000
6.800
6.600
6.400
6.300
5.800
5.700
5.700
5.600
5.600
5.600
5.200
5.600
5.600
5.100
5.200
5.600
5.200
4.800
4.600
4.600
4.700
4.400
4.300
4.200
4.100
3.500
3.200

Saturday May 4, 2013

Final Score
9.900
9.400
8.700
8.650
8.250
7.950
7.700
7.500
7.250
7.150
7.150
7.150
7.000
6.850
6.800
6.650
6.400
6.000
5.850
5.800
5.600
5.600
5.550
5.450
5.400
5.400
5.350
5.350
5.300
5.100
5.050
4.950
4.650
4.550
4.450
4.250
4.100
3.950
3.600
3.100



2013 IHSA Gymnastics Sectional Championships

Hosted by: Hoffman Estates (Conant)

PI.
1 Steve L Merena
2 Brian Reedy
3 Joe Mauk
4 Chris Avvisati
5 Henry Clark
6 Sam Flory
7 Blake Rossdeutcher
8 Andres Cueva
9 Zachary Davis
10 Bartosz Widelak
11 Nick Slavin
11 Michael Rodriguez
13 Ethan Hartowicz
14 Kyle Reid
15 George Anderson
16 Zach Geneva
17 Michael Szymanek
18 Tyler Wilkerson
18 Hector Estrada
18 Brandon Lopez
21 Elliot Lam
22 Brendan Gorvett
23 Mat Sigler
24 Juan Casteneda
24 Joey Smiley
26 Oscar Garza
27 Eugene Art
28 Alex Vilchez
28 Dakota Jones
28 Ricardo Villalobos
31 Kyle Picchi
31 Jakub Nytko
33 Ritchel Balthazar
34 Jay Baccay
35 Jake Reed
36 MJ Brazys
37 Julio Ortiz

Name

Horizontal
Yr.

Jr.

Sr.
Sr.
Sr.

Jr.

Sr.

Jr.
Jr.

Sr.
So.
Sr.
Sr.

Jr.

So.
So.

Jr.
Jr.

Sr.

Jr.
Fr.

Sr.
So.

Jr.

So.
So.
So.
So.

Fr.

So.
Sr.

Jr.
Jr.
Fr.

So.

Fr.
Jr.

So.

School
Elgin (H.S.)
Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Roselle (Lake Park)
Niles (Northridge Prep)
Roselle (Lake Park)
Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
Hoffman Estates (Conant)
Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
Roselle (Lake Park)
Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
Elk Grove Village (E.G.)
Schaumburg (H.S.)
Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden)
Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden)
Roselle (Lake Park)
Schaumburg (H.S.)
Park Ridge (Maine East)
Park Ridge (Maine East)
Schaumburg (H.S.)
Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
Schaumburg (H.S.)
Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden)
Hoffman Estates (H.S.)
Bensenville (Fenton)
Elk Grove Village (E.G.)
Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden)
Roselle (Lake Park)
Bensenville (Fenton)
Schaumburg (H.S.)
Elk Grove Village (E.G.)
Park Ridge (Maine East)
Elk Grove Village (E.G.)
Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden)
Bensenville (Fenton)
Bensenville (Fenton)

Bar

Judge 1 Judge 2

8.600
8.200
7.300
7.200
7.000
6.700
6.300
6.200
5.800
5.800
4.900
5.200
4.800
4.500
4.500
4.800
4.200
4.000
4.000
4.400
4.400
4.200
3.900
3.800
4.000
4.000
3.600
3.500
3.500
3.500
3.500
3.700
3.500
3.400
3.300
3.200
3.200

8.400
8.500
7.700
7.200
7.300
6.600
6.400
6.400
6.200
6.000
5.100
4.800
5.000
5.200
4.800
4.400
4.500
4.600
4.600
4.200
4.000
4.000
4.200
4.200
4.000
3.800
3.800
3.800
3.800
3.800
3.700
3.500
3.600
3.400
3.400
3.400
3.200

Saturday May 4, 2013

Final Score
8.500
8.350
7.500
7.200
7.150
6.650
6.350
6.300
6.000
5.900
5.000
5.000
4.900
4.850
4.650
4.600
4.350
4.300
4.300
4.300
4.200
4.100
4.050
4.000
4.000
3.900
3.700
3.650
3.650
3.650
3.600
3.600
3.550
3.400
3.350
3.300
3.200
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